
City of Apache Junction, Arizona

Legislation Text

300 E Superstition
Boulevard

Apache Junction, AZ  85119

Presentation, discussion, and possible consideration of retroactive approval of agreement between the City of
Apache Junction and Imagine Prep Superstition, Inc. for a grant-funded school resource officer in the amount
of $139,671.79, for a contract term of July 15, 2024, through June 30, 2029.

File #: 24-555, Version: 1

City of Apache Junction, Arizona Printed on 7/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

